Vrsta

Tip

Model

Proizvodac

Serija

Nacin montaze
Kontakti

Napon preklapanja
Struja kontakta
Snaga kontakta
Materijal kontakta
Napon kalema
Struja kalema
Otpor kalema
Otpornost kontakta
Potrosnja kalema
Dimenzije

Raster
Temperatura

Tezina

Elektromagnetni
Power PLUG-IN
Industrijski

RAYEX

LB

Na podnozje
4PDT (4xV)

240V AC- 30V DC.
5A

5A/220V AC - 5A/24V DC..

Ag-alloy

24V DC

37 mA

650 Q

0.1Q

900 mwW
28x21,5x35 mm
4.1-6.35 mm
-40...+60 °C

38 gr



